
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-table-and-base-assembly
7/4/25

JPM-13CS Table and Base Assembly
Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-table-and-base-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-table-and-base-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 MHA-B01W Cover (left)  1

2 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4 8

3 TS-1503011 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6x8 8

4 MGA-B05 Scale (inch)  1

5 MHA-B02 Middle Table (serial # 6082715 and
lower)  1

 MHA-B02AW Middle Table (serial # 6082716 and
higher)  1

6 MGA-B29 Guide (left)  2

7 TS-1534031 Pan Head Machine Screw M6x10 4

8 TS-1551041 Lock Washer M6 4

9 MGA-B15 Guide (right)  1

10 MHA-B03 Column  4

11 MHA-B04 Leadscrew (left – serial # 6082715 and
lower)  1

 MHA-B04A Leadscrew (left – serial # 6082716 and
higher)  1

12 MHA-B05W Base  1

13 MGA-B09 Anchor Plate  2

14 TS-1503031 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6x12 4

15 TS-1551041 Lock Washer M6 4

16 MHA-B20 Pointer  2

17 TS-1532022 Pan Head Machine Screw M4x8 2

18 MHA-B06 Leadscrew (right – serial # 6082715 and
lower)  1

 MHA-B06A Leadscrew (right – serial # 6082716 and
higher)  1

19 MHA-B07 Cover (right – serial #810xxxx and
lower)  1

 MHA-B07UW Cover (right – serial #811xxxx and
lower)  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-table-and-base-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-table-and-base-assembly
7/4/25

21 MHA-B09 Gear Box Cover (serial #810xxxx and
lower)  1

 MHA-B09U Gear Box Cover (serial #811xxxx and
higher)  1

22 5BB-B07 Hex Nut M8x25 1

23 TS-1504051 Hex Socket Cap Screw M8x25 4

24 5GF-B07 Chain  1

25 PGE-B14 Sprocket  2

26 TS-1523011 Set Screw M6x6 4

27 PGE-B12 Sprocket  2

28 PGE-B10 Sprocket Idler/Bracket Bushing  1

29 PGE-B11 Bracket Bushing RE:PGE-B10  2

30 MHA-B10 Pulley Cover  1

31 TS-1503021 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6x10 2

32 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4 2

33 TS-1504051 Hex Socket Cap Screw M8x20 1

34 MGA-B04 Scale (metric)  1

35 MHA-B11 Speed Label (serial #810xxxx and lower)  1

 MHA-B11U Speed Label (serial #810xxxx and
higher)  1

36 TS-1551061 Lock Washer M8 5

37 MHA-C18 Identification Label  1

 JPM13CS-RA Roller Assembly   

38 MHD-Y01A Roller Frame  4

39 MHA-Y02A Roller Shaft  4

40 MHA-Y02C Roller  4

41 PJ020804 Bushing  8

42 TS-1550041 Flat Washer M6 8

43 TS-1482021 Hex Cap Bolt M6x12 8

44 TS-1490011 Hex Cap Bolt2 M8x12 8

45 TS-1550061 Flat Washer2 M8 8

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-table-and-base-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-table-and-base-assembly
7/4/25

Additional Information

Stock Number 708524-1

Products in this set

Washer | TS-1550041

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-table-and-base-assembly

